ROUND UNIVERSITY RANKING (RUR)

RUR is a world university ranking, which measures performance of 1100 leading world

universities by 20 indicators across 4 key missions: teaching, research, international diversity
and financial sustainability. The ranking is published by RUR Rankings Agency and based in
Moscow, Russia.

Tabella. Le universita italiane nella classifica RUR. In questa classifica 2020 e nelle precedenti

non compare l'universita di Bologna.

Rank . University

26
203
225
230
234
272
323
370
371
388
413
478
496
515
542
555

Scuola Normale Superiore di Pisa
University of Padua

University of Trieste

University of Florence

University of Pisa

Sapienza University of Rome
University of Genoa

Polytechnic University of Turin
University of Ferrara

Polytechnic University of Milan
University of Turin

University of Palermo

Universita Cattolica del Sacro Cuore
Ca'Foscari University of Venice
University of Bari

University of Rome [l

b

Score

88.862
71865
69.447
69.245
65.984
65.444
62.221
58.056
58.028
57.284
55662
50.569
49.161
47 311
45.296
44473

Y
-

Country

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy




