RUR is a world university ranking, which measures performance of 1100 leading world universities by 20 indicators across 4 key missions: teaching, research, international diversity and financial sustainability. The ranking is published by RUR Rankings Agency and based in Moscow, Russia.

Tabella. Le università italiane nella classifica RUR. In questa classifica 2020 e nelle precedenti non compare l'università di Bologna.

Rank .	University		Country	
26	Scuola Normale Superiore di Pisa	88.862	Italy	
203	University of Padua	71.865	Italy	
225	University of Trieste	69.447	Italy	
230	University of Florence	69.245	Italy	
234	University of Pisa	68.984	Italy	
272	Sapienza University of Rome	65.444	Italy	
323	University of Genoa	62.221	Italy	
370	Polytechnic University of Turin	58.056	Italy	
371	University of Ferrara	58.028	Italy	
388	Polytechnic University of Milan	57.284	Italy	
413	University of Turin	55.662	Italy	
478	University of Palermo	50.569	Italy	
496	Universita Cattolica del Sacro Cuore	49.161	Italy	
515	Ca'Foscari University of Venice	47.311	Italy	
542	University of Bari	45.296	Italy	
555	University of Rome III	44.473	Italy	